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Your plan of study semester is Spring 2017-2018
Summer 2017-2018 Semester
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Program Of Study
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Grades Wednesday Thursday
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Setup

Sunday Monday Tuesdy
Student Holds

Overall Student
Holds

Student Messages

Copyright £ 2018 Logos Ine. All rights reserved
Student Transeript

Statement Of
Account

Academic Advisor
Information

Student Final
Exam

Course Evaluation

Student Schedule

Weekly Schedule

Sute
StatementOfAccount

-

Setup

From Date |

Till Date |

Date

22-02-218
05-03-2018
05-03-2015
05-03-2018
05-03-2018
26-03-2018
29-03-2018
11-05-2018
11-05-2018
20-05-2015
25-06-2018

N\

Code
RCT15009123
INY13005679
INY18005680
INY13005631
INV13005678
RCT18010678
CRN18006113
CRN18006497
DRN18009828
RCT18013637
RCT18015316

Description

reg ,appl and advance

SOF# SOF00009316For Sem. 20172 [Application Fees)

SOF# SOF00009316For Sem. 20172 [Registration Fees]

SOF# SCF00009316For Sem. 20172 [Tuition]

S0OFs# SOF00009316For Sem. 20172 [Insurance Deposit for Fees]

Staff Disocunt
Amend SOF# SOF00009316For Sem. 20172 [Insurance Deposit for Fees]

Amend SOF# SOF00009316For Sem. 20172 [Insurance Deposit for Fees)

tution fees

Close Balance
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